Strapping &
Consumables
March 2025
100% New Zealand Owned & Operated
PP StrappingPET Strapping
PPH-5047WH
PP White Strapping
5mm x 0.47mm x 7000m

12 56.63
24 54.02
100 52.28
1 49.30
12 42.73
24 40.75
100 39.44
1 56.47
12 48.94
24 46.68
100 45.18
1 44.09
12 38.21
24 36.45
100 35.27
MS-LD-12 Metal Seal Light Duty, 0.5 x 12mm, 1000 per Box
MS-HD-16 Metal Seal Heavy Duty, 0.6 x 16mm, 1000 per Box
MS-LD-19 Metal Seal Light Duty, 0.5 x 19mm, 1000 per Box
MS-EHD-19 Metal Seal Extra Heavy Duty, 0.8 x 19mm, 1000 per Box
MS-HD-19 Metal Seal Heavy Duty, 0.6 x 19mm, 1000 per Box
Wire Buckle Light Duty, Ø2.5 x 12mm, 1000 per BoxWB-LD-12
WB-HD-19 Wire Buckle Heavy Duty, Ø3.2 x 19mm, 1000 per Box
WB-LD-19 Wire Buckle Light Duty, Ø2.5 x 19mm, 1000 per Box
Page 1 of 2